
PREMIO CAMPIONATO SOCI SINGOLI CLUB ITALIANO MALINOIS WATERSLAGER 2018

Posizione Totale dal precedente dal primo

1 MOLARI Aride 363 351 321 314 1349

2 NASKA Florjon 378 410 470 1258 -91 -91

3 MANCINO Pasquale 324 408 329 1061 -197 -288

4 ABBALLE Raniero 336 197 412 945 -116 -404

5 BRESSAN Cristiano 456 459 915 -30 -434

6 DI MAIO Diego 171 408 309 888 -27 -461

7 MARINI Umberto 444 439 883 -5 -466

8 MARSON Gianluca 177 315 366 858 -25 -491

9 PRETI Angelo 470 327 797 -61 -552

10 CAPPELLETTI Corrado 450 341 791 -6 -558

11 PATTARO Fiorenzo 307 173 251 731 -60 -618

12 GEROSA Luigi 387 339 726 -5 -623

13 MIDILI Carmelo 294 339 633 -93 -716

14 PEGORARI Mauro 288 270 558 -75 -791

15 FABBROCILE Giuseppe 359 199 558 0 -791

16 BONFANTI Alessandro 183 264 447 -111 -902

17 PELLICANO' Antonio 398 398 -49 -951

18 BONFANTI ALESSANDRO 392 392 -6 -957

19 ABBONDANZA Italo 383 383 -9 -966

20 CIATI Rita 381 381 -2 -968

21 ALCAMO Lorenzo 369 369 -12 -980

22 MABILIA Giuliano 329 329 -40 -1020

23 STEFANUTO Dante 308 308 -21 -1041

24 BINI Donato 306 306 -2 -1043

25 BONETTI Gianni 306 306 0 -1043

26 PIANI Giuseppe 290 290 -16 -1059

27 BULONE Vincenzo 282 282 -8 -1067

28 DRI Carletto 274 274 -8 -1075

29 BERTONI Giovanni 267 267 -7 -1082

30 ERMELLINI ATTILIO 262 262 -5 -1087

31 GIULIANA Vito 260 260 -2 -1089

32 MOSCA Fabio 242 242 -18 -1107

33 DI PALMA Umberto 231 231 -11 -1118

34 CHARAF Wasim 57 163 220 -11 -1129

35 PERTOT Valter 166 166 -54 -1183

36 TOLA Giuseppe 163 163 -3 -1186

37 MARSON Umberto 160 160 -3 -1189

38 PESCE Saverio Nicola 74 74 -86 -1275

39 VIVAN Armando 65 65 -9 -1284

40 PARODI Mauro 0 -65 -1349

41 RICCOBENE Giuseppe 0 0 -1349

42 ORTA Ermanno 0 0 -1349

43 TORO Giuseppe 0 0 -1349

44 DALLA VALERIA Fortunato 0 0 -1349

45 MARSON Ernesto 0 0 -1349

46 TORTORELLI Antonio 0 0 -1349

Differenza

Allevatore 

Reggio Emilia
Trentola 

Ducenta
Summaga Vicenza

Cesena Trapani


